The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010
Summary

Bachelor’s

Business
Engineering
Liberal Arts
Nursing
Science

TOTAL Bachelor's
Master’s

Business

Engineering

Liberal Arts

Nursing

Science

TOTAL Master's

PhD’s
Engineering
Science
DNP's
Nursing

TOTAL Doctoral
Certificates

Accounting

Human Resource Management
Information Assurance
Software Engineering
Technical Communications
Teaching of English Language
Family Nurse Practitioner

TOTAL Certificates

Office of Institutional Research

6/8/2010

Degrees Awarded by College Summary 2009-10
Summary (das)

191
258
208
137
139

933

85
124
32
51
72

364

16
12

10

38

R P RFPoONN

25



The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010
Bachelors Degrees

College Degree  Major Degrees Awarded Double Major
Business BSBA Accounting 28
BSBA Finance 29 2
BSBA Management 63 1
BSBA Information Systems 41
BSBA Marketing 30 2
College of Business Administration Total 191 5
Engineering BSE Civil Engineering 30
BSE Chemical Engineering 14
BSE Computer Engineering 17
BSE Electrical Engineering 65
BSE Industrial and Systems Engineering 17
BSE Mechanical Engineering 111
BSE Optical Engineering 4 1
College of Engineering Total 258 1
Liberal Arts BA Art and Art History 35
BA Communications 22 1
BA Education 29
BA English 23 1
BA Foreign Language and International Trade 18 1
BA History 19 2
BA Music 7
BA Philosophy 18 4
BA Political Science 10 6
BA Psychology 19 2
BA Sociology 8 1
College of Liberal Arts Total 208 18
Nursing BSN Nursing 137
College of Nursing Total 137
Science BS Biology 65
BS Chemistry 8 6
BS Computer Science 34
BS Earth System Science 2
BS Mathematics 17 4
BS Physics 13 7
College of Science Total 139 17
Grand Total Bachelors Degrees 933 41

Office of Institutional Research

6/8/2010

Degrees Awarded by College Summary 2009-10
Bachelors Summary (das)



The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010

Masters Degrees

College Degree Major

Business MACC Accounting
MSMIS Information Systems
MBA Management
College of Business Administration Total

Engineering MSE Aerospace Engineering
MSE Civil Engineering
MSE Chemical Engineering
MSE Computer Engineering
MSSE Computer Engineering
MSE Electrical Engineering
MSE Industrial and Systems Engineering
MSE Mechanical Engineering
MSOR Operations Research

College of Engineering Total

Liberal Arts MA English
MA History
MA Psychology
MA Public Affairs
College of Liberal Arts Total

Nursing MSN Nursing
College of Nursing Total

Science MS Atmospheric Science
MS Biology
MS Chemistry

MS Computer Science
MSSE Computer Science
MA Mathematics

MS Mathematics

MS Materials Science
MS Physics

College of Science Total

Grand Total Masters Degrees

Office of Institutional Research

6/8/2010

Degrees Awarded by College Summary 2009-10
Masters Summary (das)

Degrees Awarded

8
11
66
85

20

12
14
32
27
11

124

[e2 NN

32

51
51

11
10

N

~Nwwek

364



College

Engineering

The University of Alabama in Huntsville

Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009- June 30, 2010

Doctoral Degrees

Degree Major

PhD Civil Engineering
PhD Computer Engineering
PhD Electrical Engineering

PhD Industrial and Systems Engineering

PhD Mechanical Engineering

PhD Optical Science and Engineering

College of Engineering Total

Science

PhD Applied Mathematics
PhD Atmospheric Science

PhD Biotechnology Science and Engineering

PhD Materials Science
PhD Computer Science

College of Science Total

Nursing

DNP Nursing Practice

College of Nursing Total

Grand Total Doctorates

Office of Institutional Research
6/8/2010

Degrees Awarded by College Summary 2009-10

Doctoral Summary (das)

Degrees Awarded

PP 0w ww

NDNDN O

[N
N

10
10

38



The University of Alabama in Huntsville
Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010
Certificates

College Degree  Major Certificates
Business CERT Accounting 7
CERT Human Resource Management 2
Nursing CERT Family Nurse Practitioner 5
Science CERT Software Engineering 1
Liberal Arts CERT Technical Communications 1
CERT Teaching of English Language 1
Interdisciplinary CERT Information Assurance 8
Grand Total Certificates 25

Office of Institutional Research
6/8/2010
Degrees Awarded by College Summary 2009-10

Certificates (das)



	Summary 
	Bachelors Summary
	Masters Summary
	Doctoral Summary
	Certificates

