The University of Alabama in Huntsville Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010 Summary

<u>Bachelor</u>	<u>'s</u>				
	Business Engineering Liberal Arts Nursing Science	191 258 208 137 139			
	TOTAL Bachelor's	933			
Master's					
	Business Engineering Liberal Arts Nursing Science	85 124 32 51 72			
	TOTAL Master's	364			
PhD's					
<u>DNP's</u>	Engineering Science	16 12			
	Nursing	10			
	TOTAL Doctoral	38			
Certificates					
	Accounting Human Resource Management Information Assurance Software Engineering Technical Communications Teaching of English Language Family Nurse Practitioner	7 2 8 1 1 1 5			
	TOTAL Certificates	25			

The University of Alabama in Huntsville Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010 Bachelors Degrees

College	Degree	Major	Degrees Awarded	Double Major
Business	BSBA	Accounting	28	
	BSBA	Finance	29	2
	BSBA	Management	63	1
	BSBA	Information Systems	41	
	BSBA	Marketing	30	2
College of Business Administration Total			191	5
Engineering	BSE	Civil Engineering	30	
3 3	BSE	Chemical Engineering	14	
	BSE	Computer Engineering	17	
	BSE	Electrical Engineering	65	
	BSE	Industrial and Systems Engineering	17	
	BSE	Mechanical Engineering	111	
	BSE	Optical Engineering	4	1
College of Engineering Total			258	1
Liberal Arts	ВА	Art and Art History	35	
	BA	Communications	22	1
	BA	Education	29	·
	BA	English	23	1
	BA	Foreign Language and International Trade	18	1
	BA	History	19	2
	BA	Music	7	
	BA	Philosophy	18	4
	BA	Political Science	10	6
	BA	Psychology	19	2
	BA	Sociology	8	1
College of Liberal Arts Total		5,	208	18
Nursing	BSN	Nursing	137	
College of Nursing Total	al	Ç	137	
Science	BS	Biology	65	
	BS	Chemistry	8	6
	BS	Computer Science	34	
	BS	Earth System Science	2	
	BS	Mathematics	17	4
	BS	Physics	13	7
College of Science Total			139	17
Grand Total Bachelors	933	41		

The University of Alabama in Huntsville Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010 Masters Degrees

College	Degree	Major	Degrees Awarded
Business	MACC MSMIS	•	8 11
	MBA	Management	66
College of Business	Administ	ration Total	85
Engineering	MSE	Aerospace Engineering	20
	MSE	Civil Engineering	1
	MSE	Chemical Engineering	4
	MSE	Computer Engineering	12
	MSSE	Computer Engineering	14
	MSE	Electrical Engineering	32
	MSE	Industrial and Systems Engineering	27
	MSE	Mechanical Engineering	11
	MSOR	Operations Research	3
College of Engineering	ng Total		124
Liberal Arts	MA	English	17
	MA	History	4
	MA	Psychology	6
	MA	Public Affairs	5
College of Liberal Arts Total			32
Nursing	MSN	Nursing	51
College of Nursing Total			51
Science	MS	Atmospheric Science	11
	MS	Biology	10
	MS	Chemistry	2
	MS	Computer Science	31
	MSSE	Computer Science	4
	MA	Mathematics	1
	MS	Mathematics	3
	MS	Materials Science	3
	MS	Physics	7
College of Science Total			72
Grand Total Masters Degrees			364

The University of Alabama in Huntsville Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009- June 30, 2010 Doctoral Degrees

College	Degree	Major	Degrees Awarded
Engineering	PhD	Civil Engineering	3
	PhD	Computer Engineering	3
	PhD	Electrical Engineering	3
	PhD	Industrial and Systems Engineering	5
	PhD	Mechanical Engineering	1
	PhD	Optical Science and Engineering	1
College of Engineering Total			16
Science			
	PhD	Applied Mathematics	1
	PhD	Atmospheric Science	5
	PhD	Biotechnology Science and Engineering	2
	PhD	Materials Science	2
	PhD	Computer Science	2
College of Science Total			12
Nursing			
	DNP	Nursing Practice	10
College of Nursing Total			10
Grand Total Doctorates			38

The University of Alabama in Huntsville Degrees Awarded July 1, 2009 - June 30, 2010 Certificates

College	Degree	Major	Certificates
Business	CERT CERT	Accounting Human Resource Management	7 2
Nursing	CERT	Family Nurse Practitioner	5
Science	CERT	Software Engineering	1
Liberal Arts	CERT CERT	Technical Communications Teaching of English Language	1 1
Interdisciplinary	CERT	Information Assurance	8
Grand Total Ce	25		